

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 2	24-0251		
Туре:	Rec	ognition	Status:	Filed
			In control:	Clerk of the Board
On agenda:	2/20	/2024		
Title:	Certificate of Recognition for Bill Greeno over 3 years of service and leadership on the Nevada County Planning Commission.			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
	1. St	aff Report Bill Greeno Certif	ficate of Reco	gnition, 2. Bill Greeno Certificate of Recognition
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. St Ver.	taff Report Bill Greeno Certif		gnition, 2. Bill Greeno Certificate of Recognition ction Result

Certificate of Recognition for Bill Greeno for over 3 years of service and leadership on the Nevada County Planning Commission.